

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

TRANSFER PETITION (CIVIL.) NO(s). 1139 OF 2006

JANET SHINY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JEFFREY CHARLES MATHEW

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay,c/delay in filing process fee and office report)

Date: 26/09/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Hetu Arora,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

The learned counsel for the petitioner seeks two weeks' time for
curing the defects.

Granted.

List the matter on 22.10.2007.

(SUNIL THOMAS)
Registrar

hj